
-56- Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

4

56

7

8

9

10

11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25 27V3

27-1V3

28

29

30
30-1

31
32

33

34
35

38V2

39

40
41
42

43
44
45

46

48

49V2
50

51

52

53

73

90
91

104

105

106

108

109 110 111

112

113

19

6

26
26

26

105

2630
32

126
125

24

52
5072

1

1-2

1-1
1-4 1-6

1-5

1-7 1-8 1-9 1-10

70V2

77V2

78V3

82V2

86V3

138

19
25 138

19
25

121

138

19 25

129
129

6
6

76

76

139

140

47V3

57AV3

54V2

127

76

128
129

76
130

129

76
131 129

76

132

56V2
58
60
59

55V2

123

122

119
114

117118
116

115
120

66 57V3

133
69

69

68
67

134

135
141

136

137

142

6

6
6

2

147

126

152

74
75

100V2
3V2

149150

151

148

3V2-1
3V2-2

3V2-3

3V2-4

SECTION 10: PARTS
G0442 Main Parts

Parts Breakdown



Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20) -57-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 P0442001 MOTOR 5HP 220V 1-PH 44 P0442044 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
1-1 P0442001-1 MOTOR FAN COVER 45 P0442045 FLAT WASHER 5/16
1-2 P0442001-2 MOTOR FAN 46 P0442046 BARREL GASKET 686MM DIA.
1-4 P0442001-4 S CAPACITOR 400M 250V 1-3/4 X 3-3/4 47V3 P0442047V3 CYCLONE FUNNEL V3.07.20
1-5 P0442001-5 R CAPACITOR 40M 450V 48 P0442048 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1
1-6 P0442001-6 JUNCTION BOX 49V2 P0442049V2 INTAKE BARREL V2.07.20
1-7 P0442001-7 BALL BEARING 6207ZZ 50 P0442050 FLAT WASHER 5/16
1-8 P0442001-8 BALL BEARING 6205ZZ 51 P0442051 HEX NUT 5/16-18
1-9 P0442001-9 CONTACT PLATE 52 P0442052 HOSE CLAMP 9"
1-10 P0442001-10 CENTRIFUGAL SWITCH 3450 RPM 53 P0442053 CLEAR FLEXIBLE PIPE 9" X 10"
2 P0442002 MOTOR CORD 12G 3W 54V2 P0442054V2 COLLECTION DRUM LID V2.07.20
3V2 P0442003V2 CONTROL BOX ASSY 220V 1-PH CSA V2.04.12 55V2 P0442055V2 DRUM SEAL TYPE-R 2M V2.11.09
3V2-1 P0442003V2-1 CONTACTOR NHD C-18D 220V V2.04.12 56V2 P0442056V2 UPPER DRUM 25GAL V2.07.20
3V2-2 P0442003V2-2 OL RELAY NHD NTH-25 21-25A 57AV3 P0442057AV3 COLLECTION DRUM ASSY 55GAL V3.07.20
3V2-3 P0442003V2-3 CIRCUIT BOARD 57V3 P0442057V3 COLLECTION DRUM 35GAL V3.07.20
3V2-4 P0442003V2-4 ON/OFF SWITCH 220V 58 P0442058 DRUM CLAMP
4 P0442004 REMOTE CONTROLLER 59 P0442059 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3
5 P0442005 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 60 P0442060 HEX NUT 5/16-18
6 P0442006 FLAT WASHER 3/8 66 P0442066 CASTER 2"
7 P0442007 LOCK WASHER 3/8 67 P0442067 HEX NUT 3/8-16
8 P0442008 HEX NUT 3/8-16 68 P0442068 LOCK WASHER 3/8
9 P0442009 BLOWER COVER 69 P0442069 FLAT WASHER 3/8
10 P0442010 HEX BOLT 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 70V2 P0442070V2 COLLECTOR MOUNTING BRACKET V2.07.20
11 P0442011 FENDER WASHER 1/2" 72 P0442072 FLAT WASHER 5/16
12 P0442012 LOCK WASHER 1/2 73 P0442073 LOCK NUT 5/16-18
13 P0442013 HEX NUT 1/2-13 74 P0442074 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4
14 P0442014 IMPELLER 16" 75 P0442075 FLAT WASHER 3/8
15 P0442015 FLAT WASHER 3/4 76 P0442076 LOCK NUT 3/8-16
16 P0442016 HEX NUT 3/4-16 LH 77V2 P0442077V2 UPPER STAND BRACE V2.07.20
17 P0442017 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 1800MM 78V3 P0442078V3 UPPER STAND LEG V3.07.20
18 P0442018 IMPELLER HOUSING 82V2 P0442082V2 LOWER STAND BRACE V2.07.20
19 P0442019 FLAT WASHER 5/16 86V3 P0442086V3 LOWER STAND LEG V3.07.20
20 P0442020 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 90 P0442090 REDUCER 10" TO 8"
21 P0442021 OUTLET GASKET 456 X 226MM 91 P0442091 TAP SCREW M4 X 12
22 P0442022 OUTLET PORT 100V2 P0442100V2 STAND SWITCH BRACKET CSA V2.03.12
23 P0442023 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 104 P0442104 EXT TOOTH WASHER 1/2
24 P0442024 FLAT WASHER 5/16 105 P0442105 FOAM TAPE 3 X 15 X 700MM
25 P0442025 HEX NUT 5/16-18 106 P0442106 NOISE MUFFLER 8"
26 P0442026 HOSE CLAMP 8" 108 P0442108 MOTOR GASKET
27-1V3 P0442027-1V3 FLEXIBLE HOSE 8" X 4-3/4" V3.11.09 109 P0442109 CYCLONE VACUUM PORT
27V3 P0442027V3 FLEXIBLE HOSE 8" X 23-1/2" V3.11.09 110 P0442110 FLAT WASHER 5/16
28 P0442028 LEFT FILTER L-BRACE 111 P0442111 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
29 P0442029 RIGHT FILTER L-BRACE 112 P0442112 PORT PLUG 1-1/4"
30 P0442030 FILTER CROSS BRACE 113 P0442113 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 300MM
30-1 P0442030-1 BRACE GASKET 240 X 32MM 114 P0442114 VACUUM HOSE 1-1/4" X 98"
31 P0442031 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4 115 P0442115 COLLECTION DRUM VACUUM PORT
32 P0442032 FLAT WASHER 3/8 116 P0442116 FLAT WASHER 5/16
33 P0442033 HEX NUT 3/8-16 117 P0442117 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
34 P0442034 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 118 P0442118 HOSE CLAMP 1-1/4"
35 P0442035 FLAT WASHER 5/16 119 P0442119 PORT PLUG 1-1/4"
38V2 P0442038V2 PLASTIC BAG 570 X 600MM V2.11.09 120 P0442120 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 300MM
39 P0442039 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 1800MM 121 P0442121 VACUUM HOSE CLIP 2-1/2"
40 P0442040 INTAKE CYLINDER 12" 122 P0442122 COLLECTION DRUM VACUUM RING
41 P0442041 FLAT WASHER 5/16 123 P0442123 DRUM COLLECTION BAG 640 X 1200MM
42 P0442042 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 125 P0442125 GREEN GROUNDING WIRE 12G 6" 
43 P0442043 BARREL GASKET 686MM DIA. 126 P0442126 JUNCTION BOX

G0442 Main Parts List



-58- Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
127 P0442127 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 11 138 P0442138 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
128 P0442128 CYCLONE FUNNEL ADAPTER 139 P0442139 HANDLE HOOK
129 P0442129 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 140 P0442140 HANDLE HOOK BRACKET
130 P0442130 DRUM LID CONNECTING PLATE 141 P0442141 FENDER WASHER 5/16
131 P0442131 COLLECTION LID HANDLE 142 P0442142 FLAT WASHER 3/8 THIN
132 P0442132 DRUM LID SPRING 147 P0442147 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
133 P0442133 DRUM WINDOW 148 P0442148 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
134 P0442134 RIVET 149 P0442149 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
135 P0442135 PHLP HD SCR 5/16-18 X 3/4 150 P0442150 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
136 P0442136 ACORN NUT 5/16-18 151 P0442151 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
137 P0442137 COLLECTION DRUM HANDLE PLASTIC 152 P0442152 CONTROL BOX CORD 10G 3W 650MM

G0442 Main Parts List Cont.



Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20) -59-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

1-2

1-1

1-3
1-4 1-5

3-1V2

3-1V2-2
3-1V2-3

3-1V2-4
3-1V2-1

3-1V2-5 3-1V2-6 2

4

56

7

8

9

10

11
12
13

14
15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25 27V3

27-1V3

28

29

30
30-1

31
32

33

34
35

39

40
41
42

43

44
45

46

48

49V2
50

51

52

53

73

90
91

104

105

106

108

109
110 111

112

113

19

6

147

26
26

26

105

26
30

32

126
125

24

52
50

72

1

152 70V2

74
75

100V2

77V2

78V3

82V2

86V3

138

19
25 138

19
25

138

19 25

129
129

6
6

76

76

139

140

47V3

57AV3

54V2

127

76

128
129

76
130

129

76
131 129

76

132

56V2
58
60
59

55V2

123

122

119
114

117118
116

115
120

57V3

133
69
68
67

134

135
141 6669

136

137

142

6

6
6

121

3V2

149150

151

148

3V2-1
3V2-2

3V2-3

3V2-4

38V2

G0601 Main Parts



-60- Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

G0601 Main Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 P0601001 MOTOR 5HP 220/440V 3-PH 43 P0601043 BARREL GASKET 686MM DIA.
1-1 P0601001-1 MOTOR FAN COVER 44 P0601044 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
1-2 P0601001-2 MOTOR FAN 45 P0601045 FLAT WASHER 5/16
1-3 P0601001-3 JUNCTION BOX 46 P0601046 BARREL GASKET 686MM DIA.
1-4 P0601001-4 FRONT MOTOR BEARING 47V3 P0601047V3 CYCLONE FUNNEL V3.07.20
1-5 P0601001-5 REAR MOTOR BEARING 48 P0601048 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1
2 P0601002 MOTOR CORD 12G 4W 300V 49V2 P0601049V2 INTAKE BARREL V2.07.20
3V2 P0601003V2 CONTROL BOX ASSY 220V 3-PH CSA V2.04.12 50 P0601050 FLAT WASHER 5/16
3V2-1 P0601003V2-1 CONTACTOR NHD C-18D 220V 51 P0601051 HEX NUT 5/16-18
3V2-2 P0601003V2-2 OL RELAY NHD NTH-15 10–15A 52 P0601052 HOSE CLAMP 9"
3V2-3 P0601003V2-3 CIRCUIT BOARD 220V W/TRANSFORMER 53 P0601053 CLEAR FLEXIBLE PIPE 9" X 10"
3V2-4 P0601003V2-4 ON/OFF SWITCH 220V 54V2 P0601054V2 COLLECTION DRUM LID V2.07.20
3-1V2 P0601003-1V2 CONTROL BOX ASSY 440V 3-PH CSA V2.04.12 55V2 P0601055V2 DRUM SEAL TYPE-R 2M V2.11.09
3-1V2-1 P0601003-1V2-1 CONTACTOR NHD C-09D 440V 56V2 P0601056V2 UPPER DRUM 25GAL V2.07.20
3-1V2-2 P0601003-1V2-2 OL RELAY NHD NTH-08 6–8A 57AV3 P0601057AV3 COLLECTION DRUM ASSY 55GAL V3.07.20
3-1V2-3 P0601003-1V2-3 CIRCUIT BOARD 57V3 P0601057V3 COLLECTION DRUM 35GAL V3.07.20
3-1V2-4 P0601003-1V2-4 ON/OFF SWITCH 440V 58 P0601058 DRUM CLAMP
3-1V2-5 P0601003-1V2-5 MOTOR CORD 12G 4W 600V 59 P0601059 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3
3-1V2-6 P0601003-1V2-6 SWITCH TRANSFORMER 30VA 60 P0601060 HEX NUT 5/16-18
4 P0601004 REMOTE CONTROLLER 66 P0601066 CASTER 2"
5 P0601005 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 67 P0601067 HEX NUT 3/8-16
6 P0601006 FLAT WASHER 3/8 68 P0601068 LOCK WASHER 3/8
7 P0601007 LOCK WASHER 3/8 69 P0601069 FLAT WASHER 3/8
8 P0601008 HEX NUT 3/8-16 70V2 P0601070V2 COLLECTOR MOUNTING BRACKET V2.07.20
9 P0601009 BLOWER COVER 72 P0601072 FLAT WASHER 5/16
10 P0601010 HEX BOLT 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 73 P0601073 LOCK NUT 5/16-18
11 P0601011 FLAT WASHER 1/2 74 P0601074 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4
12 P0601012 LOCK WASHER 1/2 75 P0601075 FLAT WASHER 3/8
13 P0601013 HEX NUT 1/2-13 76 P0601076 HEX NUT 3/8-16
14 P0601014 IMPELLER 16" 77V2 P0601077V2 UPPER STAND LEG V3.07.20
15 P0601015 FLAT WASHER 3/4 78V3 P0601078V3 UPPER STAND LEG V2.08.11
16 P0601016 HEX NUT 3/4-16 LH 82V2 P0601082V2 LOWER STAND BRACE V2.07.20
17 P0601017 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 1800MM 86V3 P0601086V3 LOWER STAND LEG V3.07.20
18 P0601018 IMPELLER HOUSING 90 P0601090 REDUCER 10" TO 8"
19 P0601019 FLAT WASHER 5/16 91 P0601091 TAP SCREW M4 X 12
20 P0601020 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 100V2 P0601100V2 STAND SWITCH BRACKET CSA V2.03.12
21 P0601021 OUTLET GASKET 456 X 226MM 104 P0601104 EXT TOOTH WASHER 1/2
22 P0601022 OUTLET PORT 105 P0601105 FOAM TAPE 3 X 15 X 700MM
23 P0601023 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 106 P0601106 NOISE MUFFLER 8"
24 P0601024 FLAT WASHER 5/16 108 P0601108 MOTOR GASKET
25 P0601025 HEX NUT 5/16-18 109 P0601109 CYCLONE VACUUM PORT
26 P0601026 HOSE CLAMP 8" 110 P0601110 FLAT WASHER 5/16
27-1V3 P0601027-1V3 FLEXIBLE HOSE 8" X 4-3/4" V3.11.09 111 P0601111 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
27V3 P0601027V3 FLEXIBLE HOSE 8" X 23-1/2" V3.11.09 112 P0601112 PORT PLUG 1-1/24"
28 P0601028 LEFT FILTER L-BRACE 113 P0601113 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 300MM
29 P0601029 RIGHT FILTER L-BRACE 114 P0601114 VACUUM HOSE 1-1/4" X 98"
30 P0601030 FILTER CROSS BRACE 115 P0601115 COLLECTION DRUM VACUUM PORT
30-1 P0601030-1 BRACE GASKET 240 X 32MM 116 P0601116 FLAT WASHER 5/16
31 P0601031 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4 117 P0601117 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4
32 P0601032 FLAT WASHER 3/8 118 P0601118 HOSE CLAMP 1-1/4"
33 P0601033 HEX NUT 3/8-16 119 P0601119 PORT PLUG 1-1/24"
34 P0601034 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 120 P0601120 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 300MM
35 P0601035 FLAT WASHER 5/16 121 P0601121 VACUUM HOSE CLIP 2-1/2"
38V2 P0601038V2 PLASTIC BAG 570 X 600MM V2.11.09 122 P0601122 COLLECTION DRUM VACUUM RING
39 P0601039 FOAM TAPE 3 X 6 X 1600MM 123 P0601123 DRUM COLLECTION BAG 640 X 1200MM
40 P0601040 INTAKE CYLINDER 12" 125 P0601125 GREEN GROUNDING WIRE 12G 6" 
41 P0601041 FLAT WASHER 5/16 126 P0601126 JUNCTION BOX
42 P0601042 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 127 P0601127 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 11



Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20) -61-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

G0601 Main Parts List Cont.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
128 P0601128 CYCLONE FUNNEL ADAPTER 139 P0601139 HANDLE HOOK
129 P0601129 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 140 P0601140 HANDLE HOOK BRACKET
130 P0601130 DRUM LID CONNECTING PLATE 141 P0601141 FENDER WASHER 5/16
131 P0601131 COLLECTION LID HANDLE 142 P0601142 FLAT WASHER 3/8 THIN
132 P0601132 DRUM LID SPRING 147 P0601147 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
133 P0601133 DRUM WINDOW 148 P0601148 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
134 P0601134 RIVET 149 P0601149 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
135 P0601135 PHLP HD SCR 5/16-18 X 3/4 150 P0601150 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
136 P0601136 ACORN NUT 5/16-18 151 P0601151 STRAIN RELIEF M20-1.5
137 P0601137 COLLECTION DRUM HANDLE PLASTIC 152 P0601152 CONTROL BOX CORD 12G 4W 650MM
138 P0601138 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4



-62- Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

36AV3

37V2

234236
206

208

227

228

229

235

233
231

232

204

207
205

218

220
219

221

222

223

224

203

107V2

107V2

36-4V2

217

216 238

213
212 211

215
214

209

210 201

105
202

36-1V2

230

215

G0442/G0601 Canister Filter Parts



Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20) -63-BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

G0442/G0601 Canister Filter Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
36AV2 P0442036AV2 CANISTER ASSEMBLY, GREEN V2.11.09 216 P0442216 BALL BEARING 626ZZ
36-1V2 P0442036-1V2 GASKET 3 X 25 X 1700MM V2.11.09 217 P0442217 PULLY COVER PLATE 
36-4V2 P0442036-4V2 CANISTER FILTER 486 X 995MM W/TAPE V2.11.09 218 P0442218 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8
37V2 P0442037V2 FILTER BAG CLAMP 545MM V2.11.09 219 P0442219 WIRE ROPE GUIDE BLOCK
105 P0442105 FOAM TAPE 3 X 15 X 700MM 220 P0442220 PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10
107V2 P0442107V2 GASKET 20 X 35 X 1460MM V2.07.11 221 P0442221 PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10
201 P0442201 FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 12 222 P0442222 HANDLE
202 P0442202 INLET ADAPTER 8", CANISTER FILTER 223 P0442223 HANDLE COVER, BLACK
203 P0442203 FLANGE NUT 1/4-20 224 P0442224 HANDLE COVER, RED
204 P0442204 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 227 P0442227 FILTER BRUSH
205 P0442205 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 228 P0442228 SET SCREW M5-.8 X 10
206 P0442206 FLAT WASHER 5/16 229 P0442229 FILTER BRUSH SHAFT 16 X 16 X 1005MM
207 P0442207 FLAT WASHER 5/16 230 P0442230 CANISTER FILTER CAGE BASE
208 P0442208 CANISTER FILTER CAGE 500 X 1018MM 231 P0442231 BRUSH SHAFT SUPPORT BRACKET
209 P0442209 PULLEY COVER 232 P0442232 HEX BOLT M6-1 X 25
210 P0442210 LOCK NUT M6-1 233 P0442233 LOCK NUT M6-1
211 P0442211 CAP SCREW M6-1 X 50 234 P0442234 HEX NUT 5/16-18
212 P0442212 FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 12 235 P0442235 WIRE ROPE 2 X 39500MM
213 P0442213 HEX NUT 10-24 236 P0442236 FLAT HD SCR 1/4-20 X 3/4
214 P0442214 BUSHING 6.4 X 9.5 X 6.9L 238 P0442238 SLIDING WHEEL COVER GASKET
215 P0442215 WIRE ROPE PULLEY



-64- Model G0442/G0601 (Mfd. Since 07/20)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

G0442/G0601 Labels & Cosmetics

98

154

97

93
READ OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USING!
Improper installation or application of motor may result
in fire, explosion, electric short or personal injury.

MOTOR CONTAINS NO THERMAL
PROTECTION: Additional overcurrent
protection must be provided to
prevent burnout and possible fire
hazard from overload or stalled motor.
Turn OFF power before servicing or
connecting. Ground the motor frame
with grounding cord, green ground
screw or green wire. Insulate any
unused lead wires individually.
Terminal cover must be installed
during operation. Failure to comply
may result in serious injury.

DO NOT place your fingers or objects
in motor openings or any moving
part while the  motor is connected to
a power source.

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

DUTY

Grizzly Cyclone Induction Motor
Connections:

Manufactured for Grizzly in Taiwan

HEAT
WEIGHT
CLASS
DATE

HZ

SER. NO.

VOLT

OUTPUT

AMP
RPM

PHASE

92

98
96

143

144

146

AMPUTATION 
HAZARD!

DO NOT place 
hands near inlet 
during operation!

101

NOTICE
Return red handle to top 

position after cleaning filter.

99V2

Specifications

MODEL G0442
5 HP CYCLONE

 DUST COLLECTOR
WARNING!

Motor: 5 HP, 220V, Single-Phase, 60 Hz
Full Load Current: 22.4A
Suction Capacity: 2184 CFM @ 1.9" of S.P.
Max Static Pressure: 14"
Inlet Size: 10"
Impeller Size: 16"
Cartridge Filter Diameter: 19-11/16"
Filter Performance: 99.9% at 0.2-2 Microns
Replacement Filter 1: P0441032V2-4
Replacement Drum Bag: H8469
Replacement Filter Bag: T20246
Weight: 578 lbs.

To reduce the risk of serious injury when using this machine:
 1. Read and understand owner’s manual before operating.
 2. Always wear approved eye protection and respirator.
 3. Properly ground machine—connect to permanently 

grounded metal wiring system or equipment-grounding 
conductor.

 4. Only use this machine to collect wood dust/chips;
  never use to collect glass, metal, liquids, asbestos, silica, 

animal parts, biohazards, burning material/ashes, etc.
 5. Always disconnect power before servicing or cleaning.
 6. Do not expose to rain or wet areas.
 7. Keep hands, long hair, and loose clothing away from inlet.
 8. Never leave machine unattended during operation.
 9. Do not use if power supply wires, conduit, or any other 

electrical equipment becomes damaged—promptly repair!
 10. Do not use without dust bag or filters in place.
 11. Always wear a respirator when emptying bags.
 12. Do not modify machine in any way.
 13. Prevent unauthorized use by children or untrained users.Mfd. for Grizzly in Taiwan

Date

SN

 1. Read and understand owner’s manual before operating.
 2. Always wear approved eye protection and respirator.
 3. Connect machine to a permanent, grounded-metal wiring 

system; or run an equipment-grounding conductor with the 
circuit conductors and connect to the equipment-grounding 
terminal.

 4. Only use this machine to collect wood dust/chips—never 
use to collect glass, metal, liquids, asbestos, silica, animal 
parts, biohazards, burning material/ashes, etc.

 5. Always disconnect power before servicing or cleaning.
 6. Do not expose to rain or dampness.
 7. Keep hands, long hair, and loose clothing away from inlet.
 8. Never leave machine unattended while it is running.
 9. Do not use without dust bag or filters in place. 
 10.  Prevent unauthorized use by children or untrained users; 

restrict access or disable machine when unattended. 

To reduce the risk of serious injury while using this machine:

MODEL G0601
5 HP CYCLONE

DUST COLLECTOR

Motor: 5 HP, 220/440V, 3-Phase, 60 Hz
Prewired: 220V
Full Load Current: 13.7/6.9A
Suction Capacity: 2184 CFM @ 1.9" of S.P.
Max Static Pressure: 14.0"
Inlet Size: 10"
Impeller: 16"
Filter Performance: 99.9% at 0.2-2 Microns
Cartridge Filter Dia.: 19-11/16"
Weight: 569 lbs.

Specifications WARNING!

Manufactured for Grizzly in Taiwan

Date

S/N

201825

94V2 14595

To reduce risk of death 
or serious injury, read 
manual BEFORE using 
machine.
To get a new manual, 
call (800) 523-4777 or 
go to www.grizzly.com.

WARNING! WARNING!
EYE/LUNG INJURY 

HAZARD!
Always wear safety 
glasses and a 
respirator when 
using this machine.

HEARING LOSS 
HAZARD!

Always wear hearing 
protection when 
using this machine!

To reduce risk of circuit 
overload or machine 
electrical damage, only 
operate dust collector with 
bags/filters installed.

Collection drum top half is 
stacked inside bottom half 
for shipping. This is easy 
to overlook with the clamp 
in position. When 
unpacking, remove this 
clamp to locate and 
unstack collection drums.

153

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
92 P0442092 MOTOR SPEC LABEL 101 P0442101 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0442)
93 P0442093 MOTOR WARNING LABEL 101 P0601101 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0601)
94V2 P0601094V2 GLASSES/RESPIRATOR  LABEL 2W X 3.3H 143 P0442143 NOTICE CIRCUIT OVERLOAD
95 P0442095 READ MANUAL 2W X 3.3H 144 P0442144 NOTICE COLLECTION DRUM
96 P0442096 HANDS/INLET LABEL 145 P0442145 HEARING PROTECTION
97 P0442097 RETURN RED HANDLE LABEL 146 P0442146 GRIZZLY.COM LABEL
98 P0442098 ELECTRICITY 1.4W X 1.2H 153 P0442153 TOUCH-UP PAINT, GRIZZLY PUTTY
99V2 P0442099V2 MACHINE ID LABEL CSA V2.01.12 (G0442) 154 P0442154 TOUCH-UP PAINT, GRIZZLY GREEN
99V2 P0601099V2 MACHINE ID LABEL CSA V2.01.12 (G0601)

Safety labels help reduce the risk of serious injury caused by machine hazards. If any label comes 
off or becomes unreadable, the owner of this machine MUST replace it in the original location 
before resuming operations. For replacements, contact (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com.


